
Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st Average Melges 24 549 90 2 4 1 7
2nd Valhalla J/109 56362 63 10 7 7 24
3rd Fenced N Melges 24 244 90 12 10 3 25
4th 3 Big Dogs J/70 58 114 9 17 4 30
5th Remedy J/80 289 126 14 12 9 35
6th Merlin J/99 74 75 22 6 14 42
7th Mocos Melges 24 856 90 1 5 44 50
8th Pleione II Harbor 20 338 216 18 31 15 64
9th Sleeper Lndnbg  26 57285 171 15 20 32 67

10th Escapade J/105 524 90 17 33 19 69
11th Rock & Roll J/111 7311 42 3 1 72 76
12th Tinka Melges 24 757 90 7 60 12 79
13th Taxi Dancer RP70 97510 -73 5 3 72 80
14th Blues Crews J/92 46092 108 29 46 5 80
15th Epic Laser 28 87646 132 21 35 26 82
16th Skookum J/100 7128 78 27 32 27 86
17th Escape J/70 1036 114 24 27 36 87
18th Repeat Offender J/105 504 90 72 8 8 88
19th Free Enterprise J/105 474 90 72 13 6 91
20th Sundowner MC31 7403 60 8 15 72 95
21st Whoa Donkey! Harbor 20 150 234 30 38 30 98
22nd Fling Harbor 20 159 216 25 36 39 100
23rd Groovederci J/105 515 90 6 24 72 102
24th SOD Harbor 20 383 216 13 72 20 105
25th Shiokaze Melges 24 301 90 72 16 17 105
26th Girth, Wind, and Liar Melges 24 556 90 72 21 13 106
27th Monkey House J/70 81 114 72 19 16 107
28th Armida J/105 634 119 72 18 18 108
29th Namaste J/70 328 114 16 22 72 110
30th Sirocco C&C40 42381 75 33 49 28 110
31st Cake J/70 351 114 11 30 72 113
32nd Blue Tango Hanse 312 379 154 31 41 41 113
33rd Mojito J/70 850 114 19 72 23 114
34th Snipe Broads OD GBR10 294 72 34 22 128
35th Tachytoo Harbor 20 263 216 72 48 10 130
36th Sassy Soverel 33 18269 87 72 39 21 132
37th Cherry Bomb Harbor 20 266 216 72 37 29 138
38th Tachyon Harbor 20 214 216 72 44 25 141
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39th CatNip J/80 368 126 72 29 44 145
40th Trifecta J/109 177 63 72 72 2 146
41st Argo 4 J/125 46700 3 72 2 72 146
42nd Warrior J/125 7125 3 4 72 72 148
43rd Brio Melges 24 596 90 72 9 72 153
44th Uncle Bob Schock 35 87694 72 72 72 11 155
45th Young Fools J/24 1066 168 72 11 72 155
46th Mild Guacamole Catamaran 27067 75 72 45 38 155
47th Ferdinand Cat 270/27 294 210 28 56 72 156
48th Haka Melges 24 415 90 72 14 72 158
49th Wind Seeker Harbor 20 422 216 72 53 34 159
50th Big Fun Moore 24 100 156 72 50 37 159
51st Air Time Cal 9.2R 77146 159 72 55 33 160
52nd Salt Whistle Cat 270/27 6361 210 32 57 72 161
53rd Jib & Tonic J/100 7128 72 20 72 72 164
54th Happy Hour J/109 7052 63 72 52 40 164
55th Lil Warrior J/80 8008 105 72 23 72 167
56th Sprite RS21 145 120 23 72 72 167
57th Cardremmian Harbor 20 35 216 72 72 24 168
58th Azure Cal 40 72 114 72 25 72 169
59th California Zephyer SC27 56673 138 72 26 72 170
60th Hot Flash J/40 J40 100 26 72 72 170
61st Shark J/70 352 114 72 28 72 172
62nd Uni J/70 1156 114 72 72 31 175
63rd Galilee Flying 15 4034 300 72 72 35 179
64th Sea Note Cat 36 Mk II 2153 164 35 72 72 179
65th Picante Harbor 20 293 216 72 40 72 184
66th Fleur De Lis Harbor 20 306 216 72 42 72 186
67th Firefly Harbor 20 189 216 72 43 72 187
68th Moonshine Dogpatch 26 8398 138 72 47 72 191
69th Capri 22 Capri 22 7217 210 72 51 72 195
70th Prime Time Ranger 33 37549 150 72 54 72 198
71st Los Amigos Cat 270/27 161 210 72 58 72 202



Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st Rock & Roll J/111 7311 42 1 1 5 7
2nd Taxi Dancer RP70 97510 -73 3 3 5 11
3rd Argo 4 J/125 46700 3 5 2 5 12
4th Warrior J/125 7125 3 2 5 5 12

Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st Valhalla J/109 56362 63 2 2 2 6
2nd Merlin J/99 74 75 4 1 4 9
3rd Sundowner MC31 7403 60 1 3 12 16
4th Skookum J/100 7128 78 6 4 6 16
5th Sirocco C&C40 42381 75 7 6 7 20
6th Sassy Soverel 33 18269 87 12 5 5 22
7th Trifecta J/109 177 63 12 12 1 25
8th Uncle Bob Schock 35 87694 72 12 12 3 27
9th Jib & Tonic J/100 7128 72 3 12 12 27

10th Happy Hour J/109 7052 63 12 7 8 27
11th Hot Flash J/40 J40 87 5 12 12 29
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Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st Average Melges 24 549 90 2 1 1 4
2nd Fenced N Melges 24 244 90 5 5 2 12
3rd Mocos Melges 24 856 90 1 2 11 14
4th Repeat Offender J/105 504 90 14 3 4 21
5th Free Enterprise J/105 474 90 14 6 3 23
6th Tinka Melges 24 757 90 4 14 5 23
7th Escapade J/105 524 90 6 12 9 27
8th Groovederci J/105 515 90 3 11 14 28
9th Shiokaze Melges 24 301 90 14 8 7 29

10th Girth, Wind, and Liar Melges 24 556 90 14 10 6 30
11th Armida J/105 634 90 14 9 8 31
12th Brio Melges 24 596 90 14 4 14 32
13th Haka Melges 24 415 90 14 7 14 35

Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st 3 Big Dogs J/70 58 114 1 1 1 3
2nd Blues Crews J/92 46092 108 7 9 2 18
3rd Escape J/70 1036 114 6 6 6 18
4th Monkey House J/70 81 114 14 2 3 19
5th Namaste J/70 328 114 3 3 14 20
6th Mojito J/70 850 114 4 14 4 22
7th Cake J/70 351 114 2 8 14 24
8th Lil Warrior J/80 8008 105 14 4 14 32
9th Uni J/70 1156 114 14 14 5 33

10th Azure Cal 40 72 114 14 5 14 33
12th Shark J/70 352 114 14 7 14 35
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Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st Remedy J/80 289 126 1 2 1 4
2nd Sleeper Lndnbg  26 57285 171 2 3 3 8
3rd Epic Laser 28 87646 132 3 5 2 10
4th Blue Tango Hanse 312 379 154 5 6 7 18
5th CatNip J/80 368 126 15 4 8 27
6th Mild Guacamole Catamaran 27067 120/75 15 7 6 28
7th Big Fun Moore 24 100 156 15 10 5 30
8th Young Fools J/24 1066 168 15 1 15 31
9th Air Time Cal 9.2R 77146 159 15 12 4 31

10th California Zephyer SC27 56673 138 15 3 15 33
11th Sprite RS21 145 120 4 15 15 34
12th Sea Note Cat 36 Mk II 2153 164 5 15 15 35
13th Moonshine Dogpatch 26 8398 138 15 9 15 39
14th Prime Time Ranger 33 37549 150 15 11 15 41

Place Boat Model Sail # Rtg R1 R2 R3 NET
300

1st Pleione II Harbor 20 338 216 2 1 2 5
2nd Fling Harbor 20 159 216 3 3 11 17
3rd Whoa Donkey! Harbor 20 150 234 5 5 8 18
4th SOD Harbor 20 383 216 1 19 3 23
5th Snipe Broads OD GBR10 294 19 2 4 25
6th Tachytoo Harbor 20 263 216 19 10 1 30
7th Cherry Bomb Harbor 20 266 216 19 4 7 30
8th Tachyon Harbor 20 214 216 19 9 6 34
9th Ferdinand Cat 270/27 294 210 4 13 19 36

10th Salt Whistle Cat 270/27 6361 210 6 14 19 39
11th Wind Seeker Harbor 20 422 216 19 12 9 40
12th Cardremmian Harbor 20 35 216 19 19 5 43
13th Picante Harbor 20 293 216 19 6 19 44
14th Fleur De Lis Harbor 20 306 216 19 7 19 45
15th Firefly Harbor 20 189 216 19 8 19 46
16th Galilee Flying 15 4034 300 19 19 10 48
17th Capri 22 Capri 22 7217 210 19 11 19 49
18th Los Amigos Cat 270/27 161 210 19 15 19 53
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